
 

 
 
Hunters for the Hungry Contacts   
 
Second Harvest of Coastal Georgia (Savannah/Brunswick)   21 Counties 
David Cool    dcool@helpendhunger.org 
 
Atlanta Community Food Bank (Atlanta)     29 Counties 
Michele Grear  michele.grear@acfb.org and  Juan Castilla   Juan.castilla@acfb.org 
 
 Affiliate Distribution Organization:  Georgia Mountain Food Bank (Gainesville) 
      Rick Gilbert  rick@gmfb.org 
 
Food Bank of Northeast Georgia (Athens)     14 Counties 
Chris Rountree  crountree@foodbanknega.org 
 
Chattanooga Area Food Bank, Northwest Georgia Branch  (Dalton)  9 Counties 
Pierce Distribution Center 
Angela Nicholette  anicholetter@chattfoodbank.org 
 
Feeding the Valley (Columbus/Albany)     17 Counties 
Margalena Remington   mremington@feedingthevalley.org 
 
Golden Harvest Food Bank (Augusta)      19 Counties 
Craig Garner   cgarner@goldenharvest.org 
 
Middle Georgia Community Food Bank (Macon)    24 Counties 
Mike Morrison  mmorrison@mgcfb.org 
 
Second Harvest of South Georgia (Valdosta)    26 Counties 
Will Robinson  wrobinson@feedingsga.org 
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